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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

3 Friday 20-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

26 Tuesday 24-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

50 Sunday 29-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

67 Wednesday 2-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

91 Sunday 6-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

119 Wednesday 9-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

135 Saturday 12-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

149 Thursday 17-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

166 Saturday 19-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

198 Wednesday 23-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

232 Sunday 27-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

250 Wednesday 30-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

276 Sunday 3-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

305 Thursday 7-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

318 Saturday 9-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

345 Tuesday 12-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

387 Wednesday 20-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

414 Sunday 24-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS BOWSER

429 Wednesday 27-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

452 Saturday 30-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

474 Monday 2-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

496 Friday 6-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

511 Sunday 8-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

530 Wednesday 11-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

573 Sunday 15-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER

584 Wednesday 18-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

616 Sunday 22-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

646 Monday 6-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

660 Thursday 9-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

713 Saturday 18-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

739 Tuesday 21-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

759 Friday 24-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

784 Sunday 26-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

809 Friday 31-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

833 Sunday 2-Feb 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

844 Wednesday 5-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

872 Monday 10-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

893 Friday 14-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

905 Sunday 16-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

951 Friday 28-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

955 Saturday 1-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

984 Wednesday 5-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

1005 Saturday 8-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

1053 Friday 14-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

1067 Sunday 16-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER


